L2000007345//

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
`	,	
	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	<u> </u>
(0)	tyrotaterzip/Filone F	")
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name	
(Dc	ocument Number)	
,	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Statue
Certified Copies	Certificates c	or Status
/		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400353237124

10/16/20--01013--010 **130.00

Derrick Thompson 10/30/2020

COVER LETTER

	Filing Section sion of Corporation	ons			
	Tnorth Realty, LL	C			
SUBJECT:			imited Liabili	y Company	
The enclosed	Articles of Organiz	zation and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this r	natter to the fe	oliowing:	
Ls	sidro Tautiva, Jr.				
			Name of	Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
T	north Realty, LLC				
_			Firm/Co	npany	
2	0 Bruce Avenue				
_		<u>-</u>	Addre	SSS .	 -
N	lashfield, Massach	usetts 02050			
_			City/State and	I Zip Cooe	
ska ——	aybird@gmail.com		1000	بر مور ،	
				nnual report notification	onj
For further info	rmation concernin	g this matter, plea	ase call:		
ls	idro Tautiva, Jr.	at (781	635-4546	
	Name of Per	rson	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed is a	check for the follo	wing amount:			
□\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee S1	30,00 Filing Fee ficate of Status	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addr New Filing Se Division of Co P.O. Box 632	ction orporations 7		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, El. 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Tnorth Realty, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability	Company of I C # or of I C m)	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability	Company, L.L.C., or LIC.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of t	the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2441-2443 S Mills Avenue	20 Bruce Avenue	
Orlando, Florida 32806	Marshfield, Massachusetts 02050	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Regis	stered Agent's Signature:	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	red Agent. You must designate an individual or	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent a		
Name		
124 E. Na	ling St	
Florida street address (P.O. F	Box NOT acceptable)	
Onlando F	(32806	•
City Si	tate Zip	٠
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of proplace designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment	ocess for the above stated limited liability company at the	
further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to	o the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I	-
am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as regis	tered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	:
		L)
Thursday An	eat's Cianatum (PROLITERIA)	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

_'AMBK' = Aut	Name and Address:	
	uthorized Member	
"MGR" = Mana	•	
<u>AMBR</u>	Isidro Tautiva, Jr.	
	20 Bruce Avenue Marshfield, Massachusetts 02050	
	Marshneid, Massachuseus 02000	
AMBR	Lisa Tautiva	
TUILDIK	20 Bruce Avenue	
	Marshfield, Massachusetts 02050	
		
(Use attachmen	ent if necessary)	
	·	
LEV: Effective	e date, if other than the date of filing:	ne 90 daw
LEV: Effective of	·	or 90 day:
LEV: Effective of fective date is listed of filing.	e date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to o	
LEV: Effective of fective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte	e date, if other than the date of filing:	
LEV: Effective of fective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective	e date, if other than the date of filing:	
LEV: Effective of fective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte	e date, if other than the date of filing:	
LEV: Effective of fective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective	e date, if other than the date of filing:	
LEV: Effective of fective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective	e date, if other than the date of filing:	
LE V: Effective of flective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective LE VI: Other pro	e date, if other than the date of filing:	
LE V: Effective of flective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective LE VI: Other pro	e date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to date in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date wire date on the Department of State's records.	
LE V: Effective of flective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective LE VI: Other pro	e date, if other than the date of filing:	Il not be I
LE V: Effective of flective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective LE VI: Other pro	e date, if other than the date of filing:	Il not be I
LE V: Effective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective	e date, if other than the date of filing:	Il not be I
LE V: Effective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective	e date, if other than the date of filing:	Il not be I
LE V: Effective date is list of filing.) If the date inserte ument's effective	e date, if other than the date of filing:	Il not be I

Filing Fees;
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



6832 East Genesee Street Fayetteville, New York 13066 Telephone: (315) 400-3214 Facsimile: (315) 445-0719

Email: rscolaro@scolarolaw.com -

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

October 9, 2020

Re: Tnorth Realty, LLC - New LLC filing of Articles of Organization

Dear Sir or Madam,

I hope this finds you and your families all doing well and staying safe and healthy.

Enclosed for filing are the Cover Letter, Articles of Organization and Check #159 in the amount of \$130.00 for the Filing Fee and Certificate of Status for the creation of Tnorth Realty, LLC. Once the Tnorth Realty, LLC is approved as an LLC, please forward any and all documents to me.

Please let me know if you have any questions or need anything else. Thank you for all of your help and assistance with this matter.

Respectfully submitted,

SCOLARO LAW, PLLC

Robert D. Scolaro, Esq.

Encs.